

CANNOCK CHASE COUNCIL TAX AMOUNTS 2018/19

<u>PARISH OF</u>	<u>%CHARGE</u>	<u>BAND A</u>	<u>BAND A</u>	<u>BAND B</u>	<u>BAND C</u>	<u>BAND D</u>	<u>BAND E</u>	<u>BAND F</u>	<u>BAND G</u>	<u>BAND H</u>
BRIDGTOWN (1001)		DISABLED								
	100%	945.68	1,134.81	1,323.96	1,513.09	1,702.23	2,080.50	2,458.78	2,837.04	3,404.46
	75%	709.26	851.11	992.97	1,134.82	1,276.67	1,560.38	1,844.09	2,127.78	2,553.35
	50%	472.84	567.41	661.98	756.55	851.12	1,040.25	1,229.39	1,418.52	1,702.23
CANNOCK WOOD (1002)	100%	953.58	1,144.29	1,335.02	1,525.73	1,716.45	2,097.88	2,479.32	2,860.74	3,432.90
	75%	715.19	858.22	1,001.27	1,144.30	1,287.34	1,573.41	1,859.49	2,145.56	2,574.68
	50%	476.79	572.15	667.51	762.87	858.23	1,048.94	1,239.66	1,430.37	1,716.45
HEATH HAYES & WIMBLEBURY (1003)	100%	948.77	1,138.51	1,328.28	1,518.02	1,707.78	2,087.28	2,466.79	2,846.29	3,415.56
	75%	711.58	853.88	996.21	1,138.52	1,280.84	1,565.46	1,850.09	2,134.72	2,561.67
	50%	474.39	569.26	664.14	759.01	853.89	1,043.64	1,233.40	1,423.15	1,707.78
NORTON CANES (1005)	100%	960.39	1,152.46	1,344.55	1,536.62	1,728.70	2,112.85	2,497.01	2,881.16	3,457.40
	75%	720.29	864.35	1,008.41	1,152.47	1,296.53	1,584.64	1,872.76	2,160.87	2,593.05
	50%	480.20	576.23	672.28	768.31	864.35	1,056.43	1,248.51	1,440.58	1,728.70
BRINDLEY HEATH (1006)	100%	948.92	1,138.70	1,328.50	1,518.27	1,708.06	2,087.62	2,467.20	2,846.76	3,416.12
	75%	711.69	854.03	996.38	1,138.70	1,281.05	1,565.72	1,850.40	2,135.07	2,562.09
	50%	474.46	569.35	664.25	759.14	854.03	1,043.81	1,233.60	1,423.38	1,708.06
RUGELEY (1007)	100%	970.68	1,164.81	1,358.96	1,553.09	1,747.23	2,135.50	2,523.78	2,912.04	3,494.46
	75%	728.01	873.61	1,019.22	1,164.82	1,310.42	1,601.63	1,892.84	2,184.03	2,620.85
	50%	485.34	582.41	679.48	776.55	873.62	1,067.75	1,261.89	1,456.02	1,747.23
BRERETON & RAVENHILL (1008)	100%	956.92	1,148.29	1,339.69	1,531.06	1,722.45	2,105.21	2,487.98	2,870.74	3,444.90
	75%	717.69	861.22	1,004.77	1,148.30	1,291.84	1,578.91	1,865.99	2,153.06	2,583.68
	50%	478.46	574.15	669.85	765.53	861.23	1,052.61	1,243.99	1,435.37	1,722.45
HEDNESFORD (1009)	100%	953.48	1,144.17	1,334.88	1,525.57	1,716.27	2,097.66	2,479.06	2,860.44	3,432.54
	75%	715.11	858.13	1,001.16	1,144.18	1,287.20	1,573.25	1,859.30	2,145.33	2,574.41
	50%	476.74	572.09	667.44	762.79	858.14	1,048.83	1,239.53	1,430.22	1,716.27
CANNOCK (1004)	100%	938.64	1,126.36	1,314.10	1,501.82	1,689.55	2,065.00	2,440.46	2,815.91	3,379.10
	75%	703.98	844.77	985.58	1,126.37	1,267.16	1,548.75	1,830.35	2,111.93	2,534.33
	50%	469.32	563.18	657.05	750.91	844.78	1,032.50	1,220.23	1,407.96	1,689.55

